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Team 6: Bye Team

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg  +/-

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/24 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0
2 09/12/24 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 18 0 0 0 0
3 09/19/24 4 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 27 0 0 0 0
4 09/26/24 2 0 0 0 0 5 4 5 31 0 0 0 0
5 10/03/24 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 40 0 0 0 0
6 10/10/24 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 6 48 0 0 0 0
7 10/17/24 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 57 0 0 0 0
8 10/24/24 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 66 0 0 0 0
9 10/31/24 3 0 0 0 0 2 7 8 73 0 0 0 0
10  11/07/24 4 0 0 0 0 2 7 10 80 0 0 0 0
11 11/14/24 5 0 0 0 0 1 8 11 88 0 0 0 0
12 11/21/24 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 12 96 0 0 0 0
0 11/28/24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 96 0 0 0 0
13 12/05/24 4 0 0 0 0 1 8 13 104 0 0 0 0
14 12/12/24 2 0 0 0 0 1 8 14 112 0 0 0 0
15 12/19/24 4 0 0 0 0 2 7 16 119 0 0 0 0
0 12/26/24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 119 0 0 0 0
0 01/02/25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 119 0 0 0 0

End of 1st split

16 01/09/25 3 0 0 0 0 1 8 1 8 0 0 0 0
17 01/16/25 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 5 13 0 0 0 0
18 01/23/25 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 22 0 0 0 0
19 01/30/25 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 31 0 0 0 0
0 02/06/25 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 31 0 0 0 0
20  02/13/25 3 0 0 0 0 1 8 6 39 0 0 0 0
21 02/20/25 4 0 0 0 0 3 6 9 45 0 0 0 0
22 02/27/25 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 13 50 0 0 0 0
23 03/06/25 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 59 0 0 0 0
24 03/13/25 4 0 0 0 0 1 8 14 67 0 0 0 0
25 03/20/25 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 17 73 0 0 0 0
26 03/27/25 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 82 0 0 0 0
27  04/03/25 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 91 0 0 0 0
28  04/10/25 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 100 0 0 0 0
29 04/17/25 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 19 107 0 0 0 0
30 04/24/25 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 23 112 0 0 0 0

End of 2nd split
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